
GROUND FLOOR 82.05 m

2nd FLOOR 87.19 m

BCDE

3rd FLOOR 90.14 m

4th FLOOR 93.09 m

5th FLOOR 96.34 m

6th FLOOR 99.29 m

MECH. 102.79 m

ROOF 106.79 m
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ESTABLISHED GRADE 82.045 m

RED BRICK – Brampton 
Brick – RED VELOUR  or 
RED SMOOTH

VISION GLASS - CLEAR 
GLASS TE67 with low E( #2 )

PRE-FINISHED METAL 
RAILING (Acrodize Hard 
Coat GUN BARREL  or 
MARSCHALL BLUE) 
(Acrodize Hard Coat GUN 
BARREL  or MARSCHALL 
BLUE)

PRE-FINISHED 
ALUMINIUM MULLION 
(Acrodize Hard Coat 
GUN BARREL  or 
MARSCHALL BLUE)

STONE CLADDING –
Adair Limestone –
SEPIA MEDIUM 
DRESS FINISH  

STONE CLADDING –
Adair Limestone –
SEPIA MEDIUM 
DRESS FINISH 

PRE-FINISHED 
ALUMINIUM MULLION 
(Acrodize Hard Coat GUN 
BARREL  or MARSCHALL 
BLUE)

SPANDREL GLASS - Opaci 
Coat 300 Charcoal

VISION GLASS - CLEAR 
GLASS TE67 with low E( #2 )

PROPOSED LOCATION OF 
COMMEMORATION
HERITAGE ELEMENT, SEE 
LANDSCAPE DWGS.

SPANDREL GLASS - Opaci 
Coat 300 Charcoal

VISION GLASS - CLEAR 
GLASS TE67 with low E( #2 )

VISION GLASS - CLEAR 
GLASS TE67 with low E( #2 )

SPANDREL GLASS - Opaci 
Coat 300 Charcoal
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LAKESHORE SIDE
ENLARGED ELEV.

Lakeshore and Bronte
Development

Lakeshore Rd W.
Oakville, ON

L6L 1H7

JM Lakeshore -Bronte Inc.

ISSUED

No. DATE DESCRIPTION

2022/01/10 ISSUED FOR COORDINATION

3 2021/09/24 RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN
APPLICATIONS

4 2021/12/22 RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN
APPLICATIONS

5 2022/04/22 RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN
APPLICATIONS

REVISIONS

No. DATE DESCRIPTION



GROUND FLOOR82.05 m

2nd FLOOR87.19 m
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3rd FLOOR90.14 m

4th FLOOR93.09 m

5th FLOOR96.34 m

6th FLOOR99.29 m

MECH.102.79 m

ROOF106.79 m
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ESTABLISHED GRADE82.045 m
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VISION GLASS - CLEAR 
GLASS TE67 with low E( #2 )

PRE-FINISHED 
METAL RAILING 
(Acrodize Hard Coat 
GUN BARREL  or 
MARSCHALL BLUE)

STONE CLADDING –
Adair Limestone – SEPIA 
MEDIUM DRESS FINISH 

STONE CLADDING – Adair 
Limestone – SEPIA MEDIUM DRESS 
FINISH 

SPANDREL GLASS - Opaci 
Coat 300 Charcoal

STONE CLADDING – Adair 
Limestone – SEPIA 
MEDIUM DRESS FINISH 

STONE CLADDING – Adair Limestone –
SEPIA MEDIUM DRESS FINISH 

VISION GLASS - CLEAR 
GLASS TE67 with low E( #2 )

PROPOSED LOCATION 
OF COMMEMORATION
HERITAGE ELEMENT, 
SEE LANDSCAPE DWGS.

VISION GLASS - CLEAR 
GLASS TE67 with low E( #2 )

SPANDREL GLASS - Opaci 
Coat 300 Charcoal

VISION GLASS - CLEAR 
GLASS TE67 with low E( #2 )

SPANDREL GLASS - Opaci 
Coat 300 Charcoal
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BRONTE SIDE
ENLARGED ELEV.

Lakeshore and Bronte
Development

Lakeshore Rd W.
Oakville, ON

L6L 1H7

JM Lakeshore -Bronte Inc.

ISSUED

No. DATE DESCRIPTION

2022/01/10 ISSUED FOR COORDINATION

3 2021/09/24 RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN
APPLICATIONS

4 2021/12/22 RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN
APPLICATIONS

5 2022/04/22 RE-ISSUED FOR SITE PLAN
APPLICATIONS

REVISIONS

No. DATE DESCRIPTION
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